
Manufacturing Plant / Warehouse
Corporate Headquarters

VP of Residential Sales 
Todd Lampey
tlampey@duravent.com
800-835-4429

Canada Western  Region
Dalton Hooker
dhooker@duravent.com
250-961-3790

 

@duravent.com

Northwest          / Mountain States Region

 

Phil Canby
pcanby@duravent.com
503-880-1705

Southwest Region
Dale Menges
dmenges@duravent.com
707-330-8186

North Central Region

@duravent.com

Northeast Region

@duravent.com

Southeast Region

@duravent.com  

 

 

National Retail Sales Director 

 

Brian Barclay
bbarclay@duravent.com
612-306-9994



Canada Eastern Region

VP of National Accounts
Neill E. Anderson
nanderson@duravent.com
661-775-8000


